1-7

1-14

1-21

1-28

2-4

2-11

2-18

2-25

3-4

3-11

3-18

3-25

4-1

4-8

4-15

4-22

4-29

GOD’S AMAZING
ORY

DFBC TEAMKID 2025-2026
2" SEMESTER

CRAZY WARM HAT NIGHT

MIS-MATCH NIGHT

GOOFY GLASSES NIGHT

CAMO NIGHT

FAVORITE JERSEY NIGHT

WEAR RED NIGHT

BLACK & GOLD NIGHT

WORKDAY NIGHT/DRESS LIKE MOM/DAD

MISSIONS EMPHASIS - AAEO

TWIN NIGHT/BRING A FRIEND DRESSED ALIKE (DOUBLE POINTS)
WEAR GREEN NIGHT

SPRING BREAK

EASTER EMPHASIS

RODEO ROUND UP NIGHT

5 VERSE NIGHT/DOUBLE POINTS FOR SAYING 5 VERSES LEARNED
TEAMKID STORE

CLOSING CEREMONY



