

DFBC TEAMKID 2025-2026 2nd SEMESTER

1-7	CRAZY WARM HAT NIGHT
1-14	MIS-MATCH NIGHT
1-21	GOOFY GLASSES NIGHT
1-28	CAMO NIGHT
2-4	FAVORITE JERSEY NIGHT
2-11	WEAR RED NIGHT
2-18	BLACK & GOLD NIGHT
2-25	WORKDAY NIGHT/DRESS LIKE MOM/DAD
3-4	MISSIONS EMPHASIS - AAEO
3-11	TWIN NIGHT/BRING A FRIEND DRESSED ALIKE (DOUBLE POINTS)
3-18	WEAR GREEN NIGHT
3-25	SPRING BREAK
4-1	EASTER EMPHASIS
4-8	RODEO ROUND UP NIGHT
4-15	5 VERSE NIGHT/DOUBLE POINTS FOR SAYING 5 VERSES LEARNED
4-22	TEAMKID STORE

4-29 CLOSING CEREMONY